M:\Planning Division\Commissions & Committees\Urban Design Commission\Application — February 2020
  Project in an Urban Design District
  Project in the Downtown Core District (DC), Urban
 Mixed‐Use District (UMX), or Mixed‐Use Center District (MXC)
  Project in the Suburban Employment Center District (SEC),
	 Campus	Institutional	District	(CI),	or	Employment Campus
 District (EC)
  Planned Development (PD)

REV 23.02
DEEP GRAZER EXTRUSION + LED TAPELIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE  (CONTINUED)
7. 8. 9.
LEAD TYPE LEAD LENGTH FEED TYPE
[blank] [blank] [blank]
PWR Hard wire Enter desired wire
length in inches. EF   End Feed
MBC* Male barrel SL Left Side Feed
FBC* Female barrel SR  Right Side Feed
RF Rear Feed
Default [blank] - 48” hard wire end feed (PWR48EF)
7-9. POWER FEED  (OPTIONAL)
Hard wire, no connector -
default (PWR)
Male barrel connector
(MBC)*
Female barrel connector
(FBC)*
Rear Feed (RF)
Left Side Feed
(SL)
End Feed
(EF) - default
STANDARD 48” HARD WIRE END FEED INCLUDED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
*Barrel connectors not compatible with RGB, RGB(W),
 or Tunable White tapelights.
6. MOUNTING  (OPTIONAL)
6.
MOUNTING
[blank]
ADJ Adjustable Clip
Default [blank] - Standard Clip
STANDARD MOUNTING CLIP INCLUDED
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
ADJUSTABLE MOUNTING CLIP
Right Side Feed
(SR)
WHAT’S INCLUDED
MOUNTING CLIPSENDCAPSEXTRUSION WITH LENS
0.70” W x 0.68” H x 0.56” L 0.67” W x 0.9” H x 0.67” L
LED TAPELIGHT WITH
POWER FEED
5. LENGTH
5.
LENGTH
48IN Enter overall extrusion length in inches. Maximum assembled length is 94in. Lengths over 94in are made with multiple sections, shipped unassembled.
Overall Extrusion+LED tapelight length will be rounded down based on nearest LED tapelight cut point.94IN
ADJ
11
L3Fixture Type
Specification sheet - MOD-100 Extrusion
ref. number 18049
More accessories on our page www.klusdesign.com
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Service is carried out from below, enabling the construction of wall-
to-wall lighting fixtures
An LED lighting fixture with a low glare rating UGR below 19 (with
the JUN-100 prismatic cover) can be built
The fixture can accommodate control electronics
A system solution for comfortable assembly and disassembly
Directs light downwards and upwards
Ability to build lighting fixtures with high light output
Resistance to vibrations - safety
Can be combined into strings and segmented lines
Light output can be increased with REFLEX 16-60 reflectors
LED tapes or LED current modules can be used
FINISH :
Silver anodized
Fill empty fields

1.1” 0.4”
2.5”
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-L3.5W-68-27K-24V-90-96in
**If a custom, pre-assembled layout is desired, please use the layout guide on page 3 to specify a layout code**
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE CRI LENGTH
LLI-L3.5W – 68 – – 24V – 90 –
22K   (225 lm/ft) (enter length in inches, up to 480”)
27K   (235 lm/ft)
30K   (243 lm/ft)
35K   (249 lm/ft)
42K   (262 lm/ft)
52K   (271 lm/ft)
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 20.11
MOUNTING OPTIONS (SOLD SEPARATELY)
TAPE MOUNTING CLIP
(sold in packs of 10)
ARCHITECTURAL EXTRUSIONS
(see website, llialighting.com)
LLI-TAPE-CLIPS-WET-10MM
30K R016
KLEIN LIGHTING
THE MOMENT
04/05/2023
13
 TAPELIGHT - IP68
 L4Fixture Type